
Chicagoland Staff List 
150 E Pierce Road, Ste 650

Itasca, IL 60143
630.307.6955

Group Title Email Phone
LEADERSHIP TEAM

Keith Wittenbrink Principal kwittenbrink@ksalighting.com 630.672.7677
Jim Maucieri Principal jmaucieri@ksalighting.com 847.809.3875
Joe Lloyd Vice President of Specification jlloyd@ksalighting.com 312.286.4415
Teresa Race Vice President of Finance trace@ksalighting.com 630.671.2594

SPECIFICATION SALES

Joe Lloyd Vice President of Specification jlloyd@ksalighting.com 312.286.4415
Charlene Carroll Specification Sales ccarroll@ksalighting.com 708.906.9301
Colette Wise Specification Sales cwise@ksalighting.com 773.715.3831
Don Brown Sales Controls Group dbrown@ksalighting.com 630.750.7002
Duane Creviston Specification Sales dcreviston@ksalighting.com 630.299.6788
Elaine Kilburg Specification Sales ekilburg@ksalighting.com 312.659.1515
Jerry DeRousse Specification Sales jderousse@ksalighting.com 630.514.4935
Joel Furmanek Director of Controls Sales and System Suuport Integration jfurmanek@ksalighting.com 815.978.6653
Katie Scaduto Specification Sales kscaduto@ksalighting.com 630.671.2098
Laura Conn Specification Sales lconn@ksalighting.com 630.672.7649
Lindsey Fimek Sales Controls Group lfimek@ksalighting.com 630.338.7308
Lori Lynch Specification Sales llynch@ksalighting.com 312.307.7092
Michael Grossmann Sales Controls Group mgrossmann@ksalighting.com 847.553.5136
Pat Galway Specification Sales pgalway@ksalighting.com 708.473.9495
Rick Magsamen Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rmagsamen@ksalighting.com 847.456.4888
Ron Falls Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rfalls@ksalighting.com 815.979.7854
Sharon Olsen Specification Sales solsen@ksalighting.com 630.292.7632

CONTRACTOR SALES

Jim Maucieri Principal jmaucieri@ksalighting.com 847.809.3875
Amanda Jeanes Director of Contractor Sales ajeanes@ksalighting.com 630.220.6769
Amy Connelly Distributor / Contractor Sales aconnelly@ksalighting.com 312.330.6937
Barry Palmer Contractor Sales bpalmer@ksalighting.com 630.638.0233
Dan Wall Contractor Sales dwall@ksalighting.com 847.867.1137
Eric Spain Contractor / Distributor Sales espain@ksalighting.com 219.306.3295
Meredith Smith Contractor Sales msmith@ksalighting.com 630.671.2595
Mike Maerz Contractor Sales mmaerz@ksalighting.com 708.935.1190
Nicole Keele Contractor / Distributor Sales nkeele@ksalighting.com 312.489.6861
Rick Magsamen Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rmagsamen@ksalighting.com 847.456.4888
Ron Falls Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rfalls@ksalighting.com 815.979.7854
Scott Shellberg Contractor Sales sshellberg@ksalighting.com 630.672.7665
Tom Salzman Director of Distributor Sales tsalzman@ksalighting.com 847.370.5056
Vince Panzeca Contractor Sales vpanzeca@ksalighting.com 773.551.4886

DISTRIBUTOR SOLUTIONS

Amy Connelly Distributor / Contractor Sales aconnelly@ksalighting.com 312.330.6937
Eric Spain Contractor / Distributor Sales espain@ksalighting.com 219.306.3295
Mike Maerz Contractor Sales mmaerz@ksalighting.com 708.935.1190
Nicole Keele Contractor / Distributor Sales nkeele@ksalighting.com 312.489.6861
Rick Magsamen Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rmagsamen@ksalighting.com 847.456.4888
Ron Falls Contractor / Distributor / Specification Sales rfalls@ksalighting.com 815.979.7854
Teresa Bienasz Quick Quotes tbienasz@ksalighting.com 630.672.7660
Tom Salzman Director of Distributor Sales tsalzman@ksalighting.com 847.370.5056
Vince Biondo Quick Quotes vbiondo@ksalighting.com 630.672.7650
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CONTROLS

Aaron Lorenz Field Service Engineer aaron@system.support 630.237.2935
Adam Germann System Integrator adam@system.support 312.858.1030
Andrew Gallagher Controls Assistant agallagher@ksalighting.com 630.635.0870
Andrew Porter Project Manager andrew@system.support 312.858.6917
Daniel Woods Controls Assistant dwoods@ksalighting.com 630.405.6474
Daphne Velasquez Controls Project Manager dvelasquez@ksalighting.com 630.672.7664
Don Brown Sales Controls Group dbrown@ksalighting.com 630.750.7002
Ernesto Gomez Field Service Engineer ernesto@system.support 630.492.2621
Greg Nixon Controls Designer gnixon@ksalighting.com 630.671.2976
Joel Furmanek Director of Controls Sales and System Support Integration jfurmanek@ksalighting.com 815.978.6653
Kelli Cotter Sales Controls Group kcotter@ksalighting.com 312.614.0960
Lindsey Fimek Sales Controls Group lfimek@ksalighting.com 630.338.7308
Michael Grossmann Sales Controls Group mgrossmann@ksalighting.com 847.553.5136
Mike Aschenbach Controls Project Manager maschenbach@ksalighting.com 630.283.4015
Pat Foley Controls Lead pfoley@ksalighting.com 630.671.2912
Patrick Feder Field Service Engineer patrick@system.support 312.858.5275
Patrick Murphy Controls Assistant pmurphy@ksalighting.com 630.672.7656
Rob Nosek Sales Controls Group rnosek@ksalighting.com 630.816.1090
Ryan Negron Field Service Engineer ryan@system.support 312.638.9849
Scott Kuehn Field Service Engineer scott@system.support 630.283.4001
Sierra McDonough Field Service Coordinator sierra@system.support 312.858.3588
Steve Bartels Field Service Engineer steve@system.support 312.858.6920

RENOVATION / ENERGY SALES

Eric Spain Contractor / Distributor Sales espain@ksalighting.com 219.306.3295
Jared Callison Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group jcallison@ksalighting.com 630.672.7667
Tom Salzman Director of Distributor Sales tsalzman@ksalighting.com 847.370.5056

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

Andy Luebke Sales Engineer aluebke@ksalighting.com 630.656.2531
Dale Skoda National / Strategic Accounts Quotations dskoda@ksalighting.com 630.339.5655
Greg Lechtenberg National Account Sales glechtenberg@ksalighting.com 630.748.0136

ROADWAY

John O'Rourke Director of Transportation jorourke@ksalighting.com 630.943.1511
Maggie Mullins Manager of Customer Experience mmullins@ksalighting.com 630.671.2596
Brandon Giesey Outside Sales Roadway bgiesey@ksalighting.com 630.214.1746
Tim Rimbos Quotations Roadway trimbos@ksalighting.com 630.672.7640
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PROJECT QUOTES

Andy Kalita Project Quotations Manager akalita@ksalighting.com 630.672.7679
Felipe Organista Project Quotations forganista@ksalighting.com 630.672.7655
Julianne Jacob Project Quotations jjacob@ksalighting.com 630.405.5566
Kari Mayer Project Quotations kmayer@ksalighting.com 630.671.2911
Kayla Hough Quotes Coordinator khough@ksalighting.com 630-672-7639
Kelly Bach Project Quotations kbach@ksalighting.com 630.320.2690
Kyser McCrammer Project Quotations kmccrammer@ksalighting.com 630.237.2936
Mary Ratzloff Project Quotations mratzloff@ksalighting.com 630.672.7676
Meredith Smith Contractor Sales msmith@ksalighting.com 630.671.2595
Scott Shellberg Contractor Sales sshellberg@ksalighting.com 630.672.7665
Sheri Stelmack Project Quotations sstelmack@ksalighting.com 630.672.7669

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE / PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Maggie Mullins Manager of Customer Experience mmullins@ksalighting.com 630.671.2596
Allison Frazer Customer Experience / Project Management afrazer@ksalighting.com 312.924.2918
Aubrey Korth Customer Experience / Project Management akorth@ksalighting.com 630.283.4005
Callie Smith Customer Experience / Project Management csmith@ksalighting.com 630.671.2593
Eden Connelly Customer Experience / Project Management econnelly@ksalighting.com 815-542-2339
Hillary Fitzgerald Customer Experience / Project Management hfitzgerald@ksalighting.com 630.358.7163
Jyll Stanford Customer Experience / Project Management jstanford@ksalighting.com 630-672-7673
Karly Berger Customer Experience / Project Management kberger@ksalighting.com 630.671.2592
Nick Moler Customer Experience / Project Management nmoler@ksalighting.com 630.283.4006
Noehmi Herrera Customer Experience / Project Management nherrera@ksalighting.com 630.672.7643
Traci Consolazio Customer Experience / Project Management tconsolazio@ksalighting.com 630.672.7654
Valerie Blaszko Customer Experience / Project Management vblaszko@ksalighting.com 630.671.2591

APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING

Ben Foster Applications Engineer bfoster@ksalighting.com 630.671.2977 
Ryan Dent Applications Engineer rdent@ksalighting.com 630.672.7648
Scott Shellberg Contractor Sales sshellberg@ksalighting.com 630.672.7665

FINANCE / ACCOUNTING

Teresa Race Controller trace@ksalighting.com 630.671.2594
Danny Hamilton Accounts Payable/Receivable dhamilton@ksalighting.com 630.283.4008
Sandy Class Accounts Payable/Receivable sclass@ksalighting.com 630.672.7644

IT

Rachel Leibforth Director of IT rleibforth@ksalighting.com 630.283.4019

HUMAN HOTLINES

Project Quotes quotes1@ksalighting.com 630.283.4011
Controls Design Assistance controls@ksalighting.com 630.283.4046
Controls Technical Support controls@ksalighting.com 630.283.4045
Quick Quotes qq@ksalighting.com 630.283.4012
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